
 Northern Feline Fancy of Qld Inc Cat Show - Saturday 10 September 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

 

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Denise Figg 2 Gramar Shiekielle Birman K & N Brown

1 Reserve in Show Denise Figg 10 Vonderbren Im Baack Persian M Broderick

1 3rd Best Denise Figg 6 Fidelis Apache Warrior Maine Coon L Earl Oxley

1 4th Best Denise Figg 17 Guysndolls Nevaeh Rose Ragdoll D LeStrange

1 5th Best Denise Figg 13 Beaufeline All That Hoo Ha Persian K & A Barkus

1 6th Best Denise Figg 1 Sunsoar Wind Spirit Birman G & J Weekes

1 7th Best Denise Figg 7 Yendor Hakuna Matata Maine Coon M Sharpe

1 8th Best Denise Figg 16 Guysndolls Choc Treasure Ragdoll D LeStrange

1 9th Best Denise Figg 3 Sunsoar Wind Dancer Birman G & J Weekes

1 10th Best Denise Figg 9 Montreve Cruisin Buell Persian F Coombes

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Denise Figg 25 Fidilis Samantha Maine Coon T Lamb

1 Reserve in Show Denise Figg 23 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

1 3rd Best Denise Figg 24 Fidelis Scaramouch Maine Coon T Lamb

1 4th Best Denise Figg 19 Feanor Quintessa Birman J & J Sandercock

1 5th Best Denise Figg 26 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Denise Figg 35 Vonderbren Top Hat 'N' Tails Persian M Broderick

1 Reserve in Show Denise Figg 29 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown

1 3rd Best Denise Figg 34 Kalem Cruiser's Charm Exotic L & K Pitkin

1 4th Best Denise Figg 37 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petrie & D Wilson

1 5th Best Denise Figg 33 Bobbysox Luv The Larrikin Birman S Bedford



 Northern Feline Fancy of Qld Inc Cat Show - Saturday 10 September 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Jenny Weekes 10 Vonderbren Im Baack Persian M Broderick

2 Reserve in Show Jenny Weekes 2 Gramar Shiekielle Birman K & N Brown

2 3rd Best Jenny Weekes 6 Fidelis Apache Warrior Maine Coon L Earl Oxley

2 4th Best Jenny Weekes 7 Yendor Hakuna Matata Maine Coon M Sharpe

2 5th Best Jenny Weekes 14 Guysndolls Touch of Class Ragdoll D LeStrange

2 6th Best Jenny Weekes 13 Beaufeline All That Hoo Ha Persian K & A Barkus

2 7th Best Jenny Weekes 15 Guysndolls Choc Devotion Ragdoll K Field

2 8th Best Jenny Weekes 4 Feanor Sanita Birman J & J Sandercock

2 9th Best Jenny Weekes 17 Guysndolls Nevaeh Rose Ragdoll D LeStrange

2 10th Best Jenny Weekes 12 Beaufeline Kiss Me Qauick Persian K & A Barkus

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Jenny Weekes 25 Fidilis Samantha Maine Coon T Lamb

2 Reserve in Show Jenny Weekes 24 Fidelis Scaramouch Maine Coon T Lamb

2 3rd Best Jenny Weekes 26 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange

2 4th Best Jenny Weekes 19 Feanor Quintessa Birman J & J Sandercock

2 5th Best Jenny Weekes 20 Jodalyn Aurora Australis Birman J McCartney & S Fairchild

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Jenny Weekes 35 Vonderbren Top Hat 'N' Tails Persian M Broderick

2 Reserve in Show Jenny Weekes 29 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown

2 3rd Best Jenny Weekes 37 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petrie & D Wilson

2 4th Best Jenny Weekes 33 Bobbysox Luv The Larrikin Birman S Bedford

2 5th Best Jenny Weekes 36 Radient Virtuoso Ragdoll S Curtis



 Northern Feline Fancy of Qld Inc Cat Show - Saturday 10 September 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Julian Schuller 2 Gramar Shiekielle Birman K & N Brown

3 Reserve in Show Julian Schuller 10 Vonderbren Im Baack Persian M Broderick

3 3rd Best Julian Schuller 13 Beaufeline All That Hoo Ha Persian K & A Barkus

3 4th Best Julian Schuller 3 Sunsoar Wind Dancer Birman G & J Weekes

3 5th Best Julian Schuller 11 Beaufeline I Can I Will Persian K & A Barkus

3 6th Best Julian Schuller 7 Yendor Hakuna Matata Maine Coon M Sharpe

3 7th Best Julian Schuller 17 Guysndolls Nevaeh Rose Ragdoll D LeStrange

3 8th Best Julian Schuller 4 Feanor Sanita Birman J & J Sandercock

3 9th Best Julian Schuller 18 Paragon Lilac Patience Ragdoll S Curtis

3 10th Best Julian Schuller 15 Guysndolls Choc Devotion Ragdoll K Field

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Julian Schuller 24 Fidelis Scaramouch Maine Coon T Lamb

3 Reserve in Show Julian Schuller 21 Sunsoar Unchained Melody Birman G & J Weekes

3 3rd Best Julian Schuller 26 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange

3 4th Best Julian Schuller 25 Fidilis Samantha Maine Coon T Lamb

3 5th Best Julian Schuller 23 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Julian Schuller 35 Vonderbren Top Hat 'N' Tails Persian M Broderick

3 Reserve in Show Julian Schuller 37 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petrie & D Wilson

3 3rd Best Julian Schuller 34 Kalem Cruiser's Charm Exotic L & K Pitkin

3 4th Best Julian Schuller 29 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown

3 5th Best Julian Schuller 32 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe



Northern Feline Fancy of Qld Inc Cat Show - Saturday 10 September 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Deborah Hartwig 55 Ambritt Crimson & Clover British Shorthair J & A Mass

1 Reserve in Show Deborah Hartwig 39 Osiris (V) Love Child Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 3rd Best Deborah Hartwig 72 Siblu Silver Romanov Russian J Lewis

1 4th Best Deborah Hartwig 51 Wagati Anastasia Bengal P Harrison

1 5th Best Deborah Hartwig 68 Kyapark Bridie Dappledawn Devon Rex P Watts

1 6th Best Deborah Hartwig 75 Sphynxstar Wilma Hairgo Sphynx J Hunt-Silby & K Michael

1 7th Best Deborah Hartwig 77 Anniesong Storm Tonkinese V Railton

1 8th Best Deborah Hartwig 50 Aacarmar Ajayajust Ma Quereeda Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

1 9th Best Deborah Hartwig 54 Ambritt Pearl Jammin Eddie British Shorthair J & A Mass

1 10th Best Deborah Hartwig 73 Malu Ambae Siamese L Roper

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Deborah Hartwig 82 Osiris (V) Prada Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 Reserve in Show Deborah Hartwig 86 Wagati Ghalib Bengal P Harrison

1 3rd Best Deborah Hartwig 97 Jesseniah Kyella Siamese L McInnes

1 4th Best Deborah Hartwig 98 Sphynxstar Scribilicious Sphynx K Michaels & J Hunt-Silby

1 5th Best Deborah Hartwig 87 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair M Watson

1 6th Best Deborah Hartwig 102 Anniesong Pharaoh Tonkinese V Railton

1 7th Best Deborah Hartwig 94 Asmara Oci Be Mine Tonite Ocicat J McKernan
1 8th Best Deborah Hartwig 85 Aacarmar Arumaja Orpheus Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

1 9th Best Deborah Hartwig 78 Cannonball of Wonderlove Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 10th Best Deborah Hartwig 92 Tsing Tu Jazzmin Burmese A Milner

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Deborah Hartwig 103 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford

1 Reserve in Show Deborah Hartwig 113 Ballakaat Samurai Singapura K Jones

1 3rd Best Deborah Hartwig 105 Jagsun Jolly Roger Bengal J Lyons

1 4th Best Deborah Hartwig 109 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

1 5th Best Deborah Hartwig 107 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour

1 6th Best Deborah Hartwig 80 Osiris (V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn



 Northern Feline Fancy of Qld Inc Cat Show - Saturday 10 September 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Janis Christison 77 Anniesong Storm Tonkinese V Railton

2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 39 Osiris (V) Love Child Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 3rd Best Janis Christison 71 Malu Tiki Oriental L Roper

2 4th Best Janis Christison 63 Kittykatz My Petit Jewel Burmese T Cox & R Clark

2 5th Best Janis Christison 75 Sphynxstar Wilma Hairgo Sphynx J Hunt-Silby & K Michael

2 6th Best Janis Christison 70 Frisson BC Khiva La Perm A L Magee

2 7th Best Janis Christison 55 Ambritt Crimson & Clover British Shorthair J & A Mass

2 8th Best Janis Christison 67 Kittams My Honey Bun Devon Rex S Hooper

2 9th Best Janis Christison 51 Wagati Anastasia Bengal P Harrison

2 10th Best Janis Christison 50 Aacarmar Ajayajust Ma Quereeda Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Janis Christison 92 Tsing Tu Jazzmin Burmese A Milner

2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 94 Asmara Oci Be Mine Tonite Ocicat J McKernan

2 3rd Best Janis Christison 79 Osiris (V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian J McKernan

2 4th Best Janis Christison 87 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair M Watson

2 5th Best Janis Christison 93 Frisson BC Ria La Perm A L Magee

2 6th Best Janis Christison 85 Aacarmar Arumaja Orpheus Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 7th Best Janis Christison 86 Wagati Ghalib Bengal P Harrison

2 8th Best Janis Christison 98 Sphynxstar Scribilicious Sphynx K Michaels & J Hunt-Silby

2 9th Best Janis Christison 97 Jesseniah Kyella Siamese L McInnes

2 10th Best Janis Christison 78 Cannonball of Wonderlove Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Janis Christison 105 Jagsun Jolly Roger Bengal J Lyons

2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 109 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

2 3rd Best Janis Christison 80 Osiris (V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 4th Best Janis Christison 108 Myamber Prince Edward Burmese C Diett

2 5th Best Janis Christison 110 Aurora Precious Poppy Burmese J Parkes

2 6th Best Janis Christison 107 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour



 Northern Feline Fancy of Qld Inc Cat Show - Saturday 10 September 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Michael Bowra 75 Sphynxstar Wilma Hairgo Sphynx J Hunt-Silby & K Michael

3 Reserve in Show Michael Bowra 76 Anniesong Harper Tonkinese V Railton

3 3rd Best Michael Bowra 52 Duart Hi A Wath A Tuya Minehaha British Shorthair E Emery & R Walker

3 4th Best Michael Bowra 51 Wagati Anastasia Bengal P Harrison

3 5th Best Michael Bowra 50 Aacarmar Ajayajust Ma Quereeda Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

3 6th Best Michael Bowra 73 Malu Ambae Siamese L Roper

3 7th Best Michael Bowra 77 Anniesong Storm Tonkinese V Railton

3 8th Best Michael Bowra 71 Malu Tiki Oriental L Roper
3 9th Best Michael Bowra 72 Siblu Silver Romanov Russian J Lewis

3 10th Best Michael Bowra 38 Osiris (V) Chanel No Five Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Michael Bowra 94 Asmara Oci Be Mine Tonite Ocicat J McKernan

3 Reserve in Show Michael Bowra 84 Zinnabar Dreams Do Come Blue Abyssinian K Jones

3 3rd Best Michael Bowra 89 Kaloofa Oo La La British Shorthair K Herron

3 4th Best Michael Bowra 97 Jesseniah Kyella Siamese L McInnes

3 5th Best Michael Bowra 85 Aacarmar Arumaja Orpheus Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

3 6th Best Michael Bowra 92 Tsing Tu Jazzmin Burmese A Milner

3 7th Best Michael Bowra 86 Wagati Ghalib Bengal P Harrison

3 8th Best Michael Bowra 93 Frisson BC Ria La Perm A L Magee

3 9th Best Michael Bowra 79 Osiris (V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian J McKernan

3 10th Best Michael Bowra 90 Kalame Dreaming of Youuzoo British Shorthair J Dennington

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Michael Bowra 109 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

3 Reserve in Show Michael Bowra 80 Osiris (V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 3rd Best Michael Bowra 104 Jagsun Illuminata Bengal P Harrison

3 4th Best Michael Bowra 112 Shushi Olittle One Siamese B Harbour

3 5th Best Michael Bowra 106 Kaloofa Blu Pooh Bear British Shorthair B Harbour
3 6th Best Michael Bowra 108 Myamber Prince Edward Burmese C Diett



 Northern Feline Fancy of Qld Inc Cat Show - Saturday 10 September 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Denise Figg 118 Nutmeg  J Brotchie

1 Reserve in Show Denise Figg 117 Jazzman Harvey  A Ashby

1 3rd Best Denise Figg 114 Blanche Dubois K Jones

1 4th Best Denise Figg 115 Princess Tabitha C Dyett

1 5th Best Denise Figg 116 Geordie M Brotchie

2 Companions Best in Show Jenny Weekes 115 Princess Tabitha C Dyett

2 Reserve in Show Jenny Weekes 117 Jazzman Harvey  A Ashby

2 3rd Best Jenny Weekes 114 Blanche Dubois K Jones

2 4th Best Jenny Weekes 116 Geordie M Brotchie

2 5th Best Jenny Weekes 118 Nutmeg  J Brotchie

3 Companions Best in Show Julian Schuller 117 Jazzman Harvey  A Ashby

3 Reserve in Show Julian Schuller 118 Nutmeg  J Brotchie

3 3rd Best Julian Schuller 115 Princess Tabitha C Dyett

3 4th Best Julian Schuller 116 Geordie M Brotchie

3 5th Best Julian Schuller 114 Blanche Dubois K Jones


